


Our talented bartenders provide personalized 
recommendations, ensuring that you discover the 
perfect cocktail for your mood and preference.



Native Co!ta"s - 350
Megumi Punch
Rectified Brandy, Lychee, Cider Vinegar, Nutmeg

Lime Colada
Rum, Lime, Coconut, Nutmeg Whey

Shell-Rose
Lemongrass, Pickled Ginger, Passion Fruit, Yuzu

Wasabi Martini
Wasabi Gin, Clear Sour Mix

Magenta
Purple Basil Gin, Pink Grapefruit,
Japanese Pepper

Pastel
Local Peach Brandy, Rosemary, Anise,
Citrus Sugar, Toasted Spices, Almond Whey

Thai Treat
Celery Gin, Cryo-Pineapple, Basil Shrub

Pink Pear-Tini
Pink Pepper Distillate, Guava Vermouth, 
Mandarin Curaçao, Microplaned Pear

Hurricane
2 Rums, House Passion Fruit and 
Grenadine Cordial, Citrus

Lemon Pie
White Rum, Cacao White, Lemon,
Vanilla Ice Cream

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT 



Our Way
L#g & S$rs

Porn Star Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Cordial,
Sparkling

Pineapple Smash
Gin, Shelf Herbs, Banzahir, Celery Syrup,
Schweppes Gold Pineapple Foam

Watermelon Mule
Gin, Watermelon, House Ginger Beer,
Bitters, Nestlé Pure Fizz

Sea Salt Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime,
Sea Salt

Summer Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lemon, Ruby Grapefruit
and Ginger Cordial, Bitters

Kazoku Bloody Mary
Vodka, Tomato, Spices,
Japanese Influences

650

650

650

750

750

650

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT  



Short & Str#g
Satan's Dry Daiquiri
Pineapple Rum, Amaro,
Passion Fruit, Lime

Frosted Fruit Fix
Rum, Clear Lime, Raw Sugar,
Strawberry, Mango Ice

Frozen Raspberry Enzoni
Vodka, Frozen Raspberries and Grapes,
Campari, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Fig Leaf Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Fig Leaf Cordial,
Aromatic Bitters

Tomatini
LPM Signature, Tomato, Balsamic

Shinko Frosted Martini
Dry Gin, Vermouth, House Tinctures

900

900

750

750

650

900

H$se Shot - 300
House Mastika

Cinnamon Shot

Sambuca

Limoncello

Coffee Tequila

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT 



For our spirits selection
please scan the below

Mixers

B%r
Heineken Extra Cold

Heineken Draft 250 ml

Heineken Draft 500 ml

Stella Lager

Sakara Gold

195

130

195

175

175

Bloody Mary

Mule

Passion Fruit

Thyme Gimlet

Basil Smash 

House Sour Mix

450

450

600

600

450

450

Kindly ask your waiter 
for more options

500 ml

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT  



Red
Château De Granville
Aromas of Red Fruits with a Long 
Cinnamon and Vanilla Finish. 
Merlot / Cabernet Sauvignon
 
Baila
Ripe Tannins, Full Bodied, with an
Aftertaste of Dried Figs and
Cedar / Tempranillo

Castello Di Trevi
Full Bodied Red Wine of a Deep Red Garnet 
Color, With Nose of Blackberry, Blackcurrant, 
Thyme and a Hint of Fresh Mint

Cape Bay
Well-Balanced with Cherry Notes and a
Mild Finish Merlot / Syrah

Beausoleil D'Egypte
Well-Balanced with Complex Aromas
of Red Fruits / Syrah

Glass:300

Glass:300

Glass:240

Bottle:1300

Bottle:1300

Bottle:1050

W&e

Glass:180

Bottle:850

Glass:300

Bottle:1150

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT 



Rosé
Baila
A Mid Ruby Hue Color which Guarantees
a Savory Finish Suiting Every Occasion / 
Tempranillo

Castello Di Trevi
An Exquisite Light Body Rose Wine With
Aromatic Notes of Strawberry, Raspberry, 
and a Hint of Red Cherry

Beausoleil d'Egypte
Light And Crispy With a Mild Cherry and
Tangerine Zest Aroma / Merlot

White
Château De Granville
Fresh and Crisp with Citrus
Notes / Semillon

Baila
Floral with Sweet Pear and Honeycomb 
Notes, Complexed and Mineral / Verdejo

Castello Di Trevi
Light White Wine Provides a Fruity Nose 
With White Peach and Pear, Lemon Zest, 
With a Hint of Minerality

Cape Bay
Lightly Fruity with a Citrus and Pear
Finish / Chardonnay

Beausoleil D'Egypte
A Genuine Egyptian Variety with Aromas of
Vanilla Honeydew / Bannati

Glass:300

Glass:180

Bottle:1300

Bottle:850

Glass:300

Glass:300

Glass:240

Glass:180

Bottle:1300

Bottle:1300

Bottle:1050

Bottle:850

Glass:300

Bottle:1150

Glass:300

Bottle:1150

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT  



Sparkl&g
Le Baron Signature
Methode Traditionelle, Complex Intense
Notes of Honey and Fruits, Creamy Taste
and Evolved Body Pinot Noir / Grenache

Château De Granville
Grande Cuvée

Lavita White
Prosecco Style / Verdejo

Glass:350

Glass:250

Bottle:1600

Bottle:1200

Sangria
Red or White Wine
& Seasonal Fruits

150 ml

400 ml

750 ml            

360

750

1400

Glass:350

Bottle:1500

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT 



S't Bar

S't dr&ks

Dasani Water 1l

Dasani Water 0.5l

Nestlé Pure Fizz
Lemon | Triple Berry | Green Apple

95

60

90

Coca-Cola/Coca-Cola Zero/Sprite

Redbull
Energy Drink | Sugar-Free | White Edition

Soda/Tonic
Schweppes 

80

140

90

All Prices are Inclusive of 12% Service Charge and VAT  


